

## The Thomas P. Hinman Dental Meeting Announces 2023 Dates & Successful Business Leader & Author Dr. Nido Qubein as Keynote Speaker

## - HINMAN 2023 TO BE HELD MARCH 16-18 IN ATLANTA, GEORGIA -

ATLANTA (September 2022) – The Thomas P. Hinman Dental Meeting — the nation's leading dental meeting and comprehensive source of continuing education in dentistry – has announced its 2023 dates. The 110<sup>th</sup> annual meeting will take place March 16-18, 2023 at the Georgia World Congress Center (GWCC) and Omni Hotel at CNN Center in Atlanta, Georgia. In addition, accomplished university president and nationally recognized author, speaker and business leader Dr. Nido Qubein will be the featured Keynote Speaker on Thursday, March 16 at 5 p.m.

"We are excited about the exceptional program we've built for Hinman 2023 and invite everyone to 'Expand Your Horizons and Explore Your Future' among industry professionals, colleagues and friends," said Dr. Roy McDonald, General Chair for Hinman 2023. "Program chairs, Drs. Brad Greenway and Troy Schulman, have expertly crafted an excellent, all-encompassing program featuring many of our beloved educators, presenting courses ranging from the tried-and-true courses to many new innovative course topics."

This year's keynote speaker will inspire attendees on Thursday evening with his incredible life story, coming to the U.S. with only \$50 in his pocket to becoming one of the most sought-after speakers and consultants, added Dr. McDonald. "I was particularly moved when he said, 'For the timid, change is frightening; for the comfortable, change is threatening; but for the confident, change is opportunity."

As president of High Point University, Dr. Nido Qubein tripled the size and led the university to the number one spot among Best Colleges in the South. As an American citizen, he has been the recipient of some of the highest national awards, including induction into the Horatio Alger Association for Distinguished Americans with General Colin Powell, Oprah Winfrey and the founder of Starbucks, Howard Schultz. And, as a business leader, he is chairman of Great Harvest Bread Company, as well as serves on the boards of several national organizations, including Truist, the La-Z-Boy Corporation and Savista. Dr. Qubein is the author of a dozen books and has been named both the Citizen of the Year and the Philanthropist of the Year in High Point, NC.

This year's theme, "Expand Your Horizons, Explore Your Future," represents the many opportunities Hinman offers to expand your knowledge and professional capabilities, as well as prepare for future success and achievement in delivering the best possible care. Hinman 2023 has a full slate of more than 200 educational lectures and workshops presented by nearly 60 of the best and brightest in the dental profession. Some noteworthy courses include:

- "Pankey Essentials I" A comprehensive three-day course built on exam, diagnosis and treatment planning, March 16-18, Drs. Lee Ann Brady, Michael Melkers, Kelley Brummett and Mike Crete
- All-Day Returning Educational Tracks for Hygienists, Assistants and Business Office Staff, as well as a New Educational Track for dentists
- "Conscious Sedation Permit Update," Satisfying the renewal requirements for those with a Georgia, Mississippi, North Carolina or Virginia sedation license, March 16 & 18, Dr. Michael Pruett
- "Ethics, Medical Legal Issues in Dentistry: What Dentists Need to Know about the New Rules and Laws," March 16 & 18, Dr. Glenn Maron

Visit the <u>Hinman website</u> for a complete list of courses and special events.

Complementing the educational program, Hinman 2023 will feature hundreds of companies – located in the GWCC, Building A, Exhibit Hall. Exhibitors will showcase new technology, equipment, products and services for the entire dental staff. The Exhibit Hall will be open on Thursday, March 16, 9:30 a.m. – 5 p.m.; Friday, March 17, 9:30 a.m. – 6 p.m.; and Saturday, March 18, 9:30 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Registration for Hinman 2023 will open on December 6, 2022. Please visit <u>Hinman.org</u> for more information.

## The Hinman Tradition

The Hinman Dental Meeting is designed with a commitment to quality and professionalism and a high regard for the value of continuing education. The meeting is sponsored by the Hinman Dental Society, a non-profit organization, and excess revenue is invested and gifted in the form of individual scholarships to dental, hygiene and assisting students and in contributions to institutions that foster dental education. The Society has provided more than \$10 million in total giving to date. For additional information about the Thomas P. Hinman Dental Meeting, visit *Hinman.org* or call (404) 231-1663.

###

Media contact: Kim Donovan / The Thomas P. Hinman Dental Meeting (404) 822-7087 / kim@loudclearpr.com